Autumn Figures Competition

Malta

12U Figures Results

Rank| Start|Name Total
1 7 |Monfort 69,2845
2 15 |Cardona 55,3493
3 14 |Ruggier 54,7831
4 4 |Violante 53,4845
5 13 |Briffa 51,9070
6 8 |Buhagiar Rodriguez 49,3183
F 4 5 |Bonnici 48,6423
8 6 |Felice Tomic 48,1690
9 10 |Muscat 48,0761
10 1 |Sammut 47,5183
11 | 12 |Sever 47,2789
12 9 |Baldacchino 46,8028
13 2 |[Zammit 46,0563
14 3 |Buhagiar Rodriguez |45,9634
15 | 11 |Azzopardi Schooling |45,4310




Autumn Figures Competition

Malta
12U Figures Detailed Results
Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
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Rank| Start|Name 1,6 1,9 2,1 15
1 7 |Monfort 71|62|66|72|62|61|66|75|68|72|75|75|66|72|76|65|68]|74|67|60|67 70 76| 76| 66|67 10,4640( 13,7560] 14,3220] 10,6500] 69,2845
2 15 |Cardona 61|51|58|66|58|59|54|52|45|54|63|59|54|50|63|56|53|59|42|49|46 55 62|58|57|60 9,2800(10,2220] 11,0460 8,7500] 55,3493
3 14 |Ruggier 56|52|56|68|54|54|49|55|46|55|62|55|57|54|57|58|58]|62|55|56| 58 51 591495348 8,7040|10,4880] 12,0540 7,6500| 54,7831
4 4 |Violante 57150]156|62|57|60|51|43|49]|52|57|55]|56|53|52|52|53|63|49]|45|55 50 52|52|55|57 8,9920( 10,0700] 10,9620| 7,9500] 53,4845
5 13 |Briffa 53|47|52|60|52|53|47|53|45|54|60|56|55|52|56|49]|52|55|54|50|48 43 57|45|54|50 8,2240|10,2600( 10,9200 7,4500( 51,9070
6 8 |Buhagiar Rodriguez |46|48|52|60|55|50|52|48|51|53|53|65|55|47|45|47]|48|50(56|46]|42 47 54|43|48|45 8,2240| 9,8800| 9,9120( 7,0000(49,3183
7 5 |Bonnici 48147)148|51|48|49(45|47|48|51|56|54]|52|49|48|49(47(45|53|48]|40 48 51|47|50|46 7,6800( 9,6520| 9,9540( 7,2500|48,6423
8 6 |Felice Tomic 43145|48|57|52|47|42|41|47]|48|54|53|48(42|47|45|146|49]|48|47|41 45 58|51| 54|52 7,5200( 9,0440| 9,7860| 7,8500|48,1690
9 10 |Muscat 54145|51|57|51|50]48|35|45]|45|52|49|47|41|44|149|48|50|52|46(47 45 54|53|46|47 8,1280| 8,6260] 10,0800 7,3000|48,0761
10 1 |Sammut 52|45|52|60]50153|50|48|46|51|64|52|48|48|40|45]|46|50|50|47|46 40 40]145|49(41 8,2240| 9,3860| 9,8280( 6,3000(47,5183
11 | 12 [Sever 47146|48|50|50({52|43|49|48|49]|53]|50|50]|45|46|43|46|45|53|44|43 41 50| 55|47]45 7,7120( 9,3480| 9,4080| 7,1000|47,2789
12 9 |Baldacchino 54(59(32|49|46|52|52|46|44|41|42|40|41|38|42|38 45 45143|54|44 9,0400| 9,0060| 8,4840| 6,7000(46,8028
13 2 |Zammit 50(45|50|57|54150]|46|44|43|46|49(53|43|43|45147]|45]|51|42|46|41 45 45144|43|51 8,0000| 8,5500| 9,4500( 6,7000|46,0563
14 3 |Buhagiar Rodriguez |53|46|51|59|55|48|44(42|44|142|42|45|40|40|43|45]|46|47]|55|43|42 42 48|46|52|49 8,0960| 7,9800| 9,4080( 7,1500]45,9634
15 | 11 |Azzopardi Schooling |41|40|44|47144]|47|44143]|50(53|58]|60|54|51|37|41|40]|39]|45|40(39 42 48|54|45(40 7,0400(10,1080| 8,3580| 6,7500]45,4310
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13-15 Figures Results
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Name
Ruggier
Blake

Zerafa

Borg

Tomic Felice
Sargent
Bonnici Peresso
Cassar
Grech
Calleja
Attard
Friggieri
Xuereb

Borg

Ellul

Mizzi
Decelis

Total
63,3098
62,1569
61,3262
60,9373
60,8539
59,1980
55,7824
55,6275
55,4922
52,8000
52,2471
51,1059
48,4284
48,2137
45,1640
44,8127
33,1863



Autumn Figures Competition Malta

13-15 Figures Detailed Results

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
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Rank| Start|Name 2,2 24 2,8 251
1 6 |Ruggier 69(68|64|70|63|64|60|66[58|61|63|59|55|64|69|63|62|70|61|65|64|73|64|56|63|63|63|60 14,4320] 18,9100( 18,0880]| 13,1460| 63,3098
2 9 |Blake 58|58|61|64|62|54|57|68|54|55|69|61|67|67|66|60|60|67|59|61|59|67|62|66|64|66| 62|64 13,0240] 19,7160 17,1360( 13,5240] 62,1569
3 12 |Zerafa 64(61|57|63|55]61|53|64|60|61|67|62|61|63|65|66|62|65|58|64|56(65|57|58]|62|57|64|59 13,0680] 19,2820 17,6027 12,6000] 61,3262
4 11 |Borg 70163|63|73|56|66[49|63|68|63|70|65|62|66|69|65|58|61|58|55(54|53|54|54|59|55|55(48 13,9920] 20,1500( 16,6320( 11,3820 60,9373
5 14 |Tomic Felice 62|53|54|60|52|55(42|70(63|64]|71|60|64|68|64|51|62|63|60|62|51|64|{62|53|63|58]|61|65 12,0560] 20,3980( 16,6880( 12,9290| 60,8539
6 4 |[Sargent 73169]|60|68|60|67|65|58|59|57|63|57|58|62|59|64|58|57|53|59|55|50]|61]|48|55|56| 58|56 14,4760] 18,2280( 16,1280( 11,5500| 59,1980
7 10 |Bonnici Peresso [59]|54(62|61|54|56|50|53|49(53|57|54|53|52|55|55(61|61|57|60|50(49|56|53|60|56]|60]|57 12,4960]| 16,4300( 16,1280| 11,8440] 55,7824
8 17 |Cassar 65[(59|64|65|55|59|61|64|55|55|62|59|63|65(51|53|46|60|47|49|43|53|49|46|56]/52|50(49 13,5520] 18,7860( 13,7760( 10,6260| 55,6275
9 7 |Grech 65[65|56|60|51|60|52|57|59]|47|58|53|59|51|56|55|54|59|53|60|50{47|55|52|51|58]|56|44 12,8920] 17,2360( 15,5120( 10,9620] 55,4922
10 2 |Calleja 64|55|54|62|47|56|54|53|50|48]|52|51|56|50|52(57|44|60|52|57|46|52|54|44|49]|55|53|50 12,3640| 15,8720| 14,7840( 10,8360 52,8000
11 8 |Attard 53|56|43|56|49|54(43|51|52|48]|59|55|56|57|59|56|48|56|47|56{42|52|50|50|50|56|49|46 11,2200| 16,8020( 14,7280( 10,5420| 52,2471
12 5 [Friggieri 51|51]|43|57|52|55(39|56|51|49|60|54|57|49|51|51|49|58|48|56|48|49|48]|44|53|49|56|30 11,0880| 16,5540| 14,2800( 10,2060| 51,1059
13 3 [Xuereb 49154|45|54|45|52|41|52|49|45(51|48|44]|44|150150(146(49|49|50]140|48|51|45(51|50|55|45 10,7800| 14,6630( 13,6640( 10,2900| 48,4284
14 | 16 |(Borg 54150]145|56|48|53(40|63|50|56|57|47|56|54|41|45|42|46|42|47|39|43|45]|46|39|45|46]| 35 11,0000( 16,9260 12,0960 9,1560| 48,2137
15 | 13 |Ellul 60[52|55|60]|49|59|45|60[59|58|66|53|55|67|54|54|55|62|53|61|52| 0{0|0]0|0|0]|O 12,1000( 18,4553 15,5120 -1 45,1640
16 1 |Mizzi 56|49]|47]|58|39|58|46|42|40|44|148(40|25(32|48|48|43|45|45|48(41|45|41|42|48|45(48|43 11,2640| 12,2760| 12,8240 9,3450| 44,8127
17 | 15 |Decelis 51|43|35|57|45|50|35|46(45|38|50|44|45|39|38(41|34|39|35(40|132(0{0|0]0|0|O0]|O 9,8560| 13,5780] 10,4160 -1 33,1863
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Junior Figures Results
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Culic

Grima Buttigieg
Marchi
Bonanno
Galea Curmi

Year
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004

Total
68,2577
65,4739
62,7748
54,8886
43,9457



Autumn Figures Competition Malta

Junior Figures Detailed Results

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3 Figure 4
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Rank| Start|Name Year 3,3 2,5 2,3 3,0
1 3 |Culic 2003|66|62|76|66|68|69|67|73|66|74|70|72|70|66]|79|65|68|65|70|67|70|65]|68|68|63]| 70| 72|69 22,1760] 17,5500] 15,6400] 20,4000| 68,2577
2 5 |Grima Buttigieg |2004|68|73|67|65[63|64|56|70|64|70|65|64|65|52|67|74|65|64|68|63|65|68|65|66|62|62|67]|66 21,5820| 16,4000] 15,1340/ 19,5600( 65,4739
3 2 |Marchi 2004|70]|59|65|64|63|60|61|64|58|62|67|62|68|65]72|57|60|60|72|58]|51|66|60|63|64|61]|63|64 20,6580( 16,0000] 14,1220] 18,9000 62,7748
4 4 |Bonanno 2005|53|54(51|60]|59]|45]|38|58|51|55(57|62|53]|40]|58|55|58|63|56|58|57|52|55|54|65|54| 60|56 17,2920 13,7000( 13,1943| 16,7400| 54,8886
5 1 |Galea Curmi 2004|39(48|48|51|42|46|42|36|46(43|46|45|45|44|44|45|42(46|48|44|40]143(43|37|47|42|43|38 14,9160 11,1500( 10,1737| 12,5400] 43,9457




